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Sales: Service:Storage

2023 DODGE RAM 1500 CLASSIC CREW SLT

SPECIFICATIONS

PIERSON MOTORS
mpierson@piersonmotors.ca 1-519-395-2424
2065 Concession 12, Ripley, ON NOG 2RO

Local 1-519-395-2424 | Fax 1-519-395-4141 | https://www.piersonmotors.ca/

$35,995.00

Year

Manufacturer
Model

Type

Status

Stock #

Financing Available
Warranty Available
Body Type
Odometer

Drive Train

Doors

Passengers

Fuel Rating
Cylinders

Engine Size
Transmission

Exterior Colour

Disclaimer: Product information, pricing and photos are as accurate as possible and are subject to change without notice.

SELLING FEATURES

2023 Dodge Ram 1500 crew cab 4x4, 6 passenger 5.7 L Hemi Previous daily rental
OPTIONS & EQUIPMENT

2023

DODGE

RAM 1500 CLASSIC CREW
Passenger Vehicle
PreOwned

Dodge Blue
X

x

Truck
52895 kms.
4WD

4

6

.00

8

57L

AUTO

Patriot Blue Pearl

2023 Ram 1500 Classic Crew Cab 4x4 6 passenger 5.7 Hemi full Crew Cab. pervious daily rental
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